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UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUTION
FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS
ALL STUDENTS WITH CUMULATIVE HOURS GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 60

Two

Base One Year Years

Year
560
0
0
560

576

576

486

486

479

479

467

467

519

519

586

586

653

653

Later
419
0
141
74.8%

428

142
74.3%
1.0%

382

103
78.6%
0.2%

385

89

80.4%
1.0%

363

101
77.7%
0.6%

400

113

771%

1.2%

455

128

77.6%
0.5%

Later
294
78
188
52.5%
13.9%

298

107

171
51.7%
18.6%

266
83
137
54.7%
17.1%

255

102

122
53.2%
21.3%

233

102

132
49.9%
21.8%

262
98
159
50.5%
18.9%

Three
Years
Later
121
225
214
21.6%
40.2%

117

265

194
20.3%
46.0%

93
237
156

19.1%
48.8%

103

244

132
21.5%
50.9%

93
233
141

19.9%
49.9%

Four
Years
Later
46
295
219
8.2%
52.7%

40
333
203

6.9%
57.8%

36
297
153

7.4%
61.1%

37
298
144

7.7%

62.2%

Five

Years Six Years

Later
19
321
220
3.4%
57.3%

25
364
187

4.3%
63.2%

22
316
148

4.5%
65.0%

Later
15
332
213
2.7%
59.3%

375
193
1.4%
65.1%

Seven
Years
Later
4
337
219
0.7%
60.2%



