UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUTION

FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS

ALL STUDENTS WITH CUMULATIVE HOURS GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO 60

1998	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	Base Year 560 0 0 560	One Year Later 419 0 141 74.8%	Later 294 78 188 52.5%	Three Years Later 121 225 214 21.6% 40.2%	Four Years Later 46 295 219 8.2% 52.7%	Five Years Later 19 321 220 3.4% 57.3%	Six Years Later 15 332 213 2.7% 59.3%	Seven Years Later 4 337 219 0.7% 60.2%
1999	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	576 0 0 576	428 6 142 74.3% 1.0%		117 265 194 20.3% 46.0%	40 333 203 6.9% 57.8%	25 364 187 4.3% 63.2%	8 375 193 1.4% 65.1%	
2000	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	486 0 0 486	382 1 103 78.6% 0.2%	266 83 137 54.7% 17.1%	93 237 156 19.1% 48.8%	36 297 153 7.4% 61.1%	22 316 148 4.5% 65.0%		
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	479 0 0 479	385 5 89 80.4% 1.0%		103 244 132 21.5% 50.9%	37 298 144 7.7% 62.2%			
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	467 0 0 467	363 3 101 77.7% 0.6%		93 233 141 19.9% 49.9%				
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	519 0 0 519	400 6 113 77.1% 1.2%	262 98 159 50.5% 18.9%					
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	586 0 0 586	455 3 128 77.6% 0.5%						
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduates Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	653 0 0 653							